PARTICULARS
EXPECTED GAS COST (EGC)

RECEVED

ars&W

PURCHASED GAS ADJUSTMENT

GASCO DISTRIBUTION SYSTEMS, INC.

SUPPLIER REFUND AND RECONCILIATION ADJUST. (RA)

ACTUAL ADJUSTMENT (AA)
BALANCE ADJUSTMENT (BA)

GAS COST RECOVERY RATE (GCR)=EGC+RA+AA+BA

GCR RATE EFFECTIVE DATES:

PARTICULARS

PRIMARY GAS SUPPLIERS EXPECTED GAS COST

UTILITY PRODUCTION EXPECTED GAS COST

INCLUDABLE PROPANE EXPECTED GAS COST
TOTAL ANNUAL EXPECTED GAS COST

TOTAL ANMUAL SALES

EXPECTED GAS COST (EGC) RATE

01-Sep-02

GAS COST RECOVERY RATE CALCULATION

UNIT

$/MCF
S/MCF
S$/IMCF
S/MCF
$/MCF

TO

EXPECTED GAS COST SUMMARY CALCULATION

UNIT
S

S

H

s
MCF
S/MCF

FILING # 29

AMOUNTS
$4.0794
$0.0000
(50.6200)
$0.5683

$4.0277

30-Nov-02

AMOUNTS
5$40,944.99
$0.00
$0.00
$40,944.99
10,037.0
$4.0794

SUPPLIER REFUND AND RECONCILIATION ADJUSTMENT SUMMARY CALCULATION

PARTICULARS
CURRENT QUARTERLY SUPPLIER REFUND & RECONCIL. ADJ.
PREVIOUS QUARTERLY REPORTED SUPPLIER R.&R.
SECOND PREVIOUS QUARTERLY REPORTED SUPPLIER R.&R.
THIRD PREVIOUS QUARTERLY REPORTED SUPPLIER R.& R.
SUPPLIER REFUND AND RECONCILIATION ADJUSTMENT

PARTICULARS UNIT
CURRENT QUARTERLY ACTUAL ADJUSTMENT S/MCF
PREVIOUS QUARTERLY REPORTED ACTUAL ADJUST. $/MCF
SECOND PREVIOUS QUARTERLY REPORTED ACTUAL ADJUST. $/MCF
THIRD PREVIOUS QUARTERLY REPORTED ACTUAL ADJUST. SMCF
ACTUAL ADJUSTMENT (AA) S/MCF

BALANCE ADJUSTMENT SUMMARY CALCULATION
PARTICULARS UNIT

BALANCE ADJUSTMENT AMOUNT
JURISDICTIONAL SALES FOR QUARTER
BALANCE ADJUSTMENT (BA)

UNIT

SIMCF
S/IMCF
S/IMCF
S/MCF
S/MCF

ACTUAL ADJUSTMENT SUMMARY CALCULATION

AMOUNTS
$0.0000
$0.0000
$0.0000
$0.0000
$0.0000

AMOUNTS
(50.2571)
($0.0401)
($0.1402)
(50.1826)
(80.6200)

AMOUNTS
$857.55
1,509.0
$0.5683



